1
COMPETITION RATED CAR AUDIO
COMPETITION RATED CAR AUDIO
2
Best mix of value
and performance
High end without

CLEAR ENCLOSED
TWISTED PAIR
QUAD SPLIT TIP FOR
MAXIMUM CONTACT
PRECISION
MACHINED
METAL END
> Mini metal RCA ends
> Full oxygen free copper
> Twisted pair construction for noise reduction
> High quality braided jacket
> Packaged in high-end retail box
 1.5 FT 0.45 M V12R1-5
  3 FT 0.91 M V12R3
  6 FT 1.83 M V12R6
  10 FT 3.05 M V12R10
  14 FT 4.27 M V12R14
  17 FT 5.18 M V12R17
  20 FT 6.10 M V12R20
  Y-1 1F-2M V12RY1
Y-2 1M-2F V12RY2
 RCA
 v12 SERIES AUDIO CABLES

PRECISION MACHINED
ALUMINUM END
SLIP RESISTANT
RUBBER COVER
    RCA
     v10 SERIES AUDIO CABLES
> Dual twist for improved noise rejection
> Ultra-flexible PVC blended jacket
> Patented high tolerance compact machined metal end
> Quad split tip for maximum contact area
> Made with BC-5W2 marine-grade cable
> Packaged in high-end retail box
 1.5 FT 0.45 M V10R1-5
  3 FT 0.91 M V10R3
  6 FT 1.83 M V10R6
  10 FT 3.05 M V10R10
  14 FT 4.27 M V10R14
  17 FT 5.18 M V10R17
  20 FT 6.10 M V10R20
  Y-1 1F-2M V10RY1
Y-2 1M-2F V10RY2
2-CHANNEL
 17 FT 5.18 M V10R174
4-CHANNEL
			VIDEO
      v10 SERIES VIDEO CABLES
> True 75-ohm video cable
> Ultra-flexible PVC blended jacket
> Patented high tolerance compact
machined metal end
> Quad split tip for maximum contact area
> Made with BC-5W2 marine-grade cable
> Packaged in high-end retail box
 3 FT 0.91 M V10R3V
  9 FT 2.74 M V10R9V
  20 FT 6.10 M V10R20V
SINGLE CHANNEL
 17 FT 5.18 M V10R176
6-CHANNEL
TRUE 75-OHM
VIDEO CABLE
QUAD SPLIT TIP FOR

VIDEO CABLE
PRECISION MACHINED
ALUMINUM END
SLIP RESISTANT
RUBBER COVER
	RCA
  v6 SERIES AUDIO CABLES
> Woven coaxial design for increased noise rejection
> Ultra-flexible PVC blended jacket
> High tolerance compact molded ABS end
> Dual split tip for maximum contact area
> Packaged in resealable retail polybag
 1.5 FT 0.45 M V6R1-5 V6R1-5-10
  3 FT 0.91 M V6R3 V6R3-10
  6 FT 1.83 M V6R6 V6R6-10
  10 FT 3.05 M V6R10 V6R10-10
  14 FT 4.27 M V6R14 V6R14-10
  17 FT 5.18 M V6R17 V6R17-10
  20 FT6.10 M V6R20 V6R20-10
  Y-1 1F-2M V6RY1 V6RY1-10
Y-2 1M-2F V6RY2 V6RY2-10
2-CHANNEL 10-PACK
 17 FT 5.18 M V6R174 V6R174-10
4-CHANNEL 10-PACK
3 FT 0.91 M V6R3V
6 FT 1.83 M V6R6V
9 FT 2.74 M V6R9V
12 FT 3.66 M V6R12V
17 FT 5.18 M V6R17V
  20 FT 6.10 M V6R20V
SINGLE-CHANNEL
8
NOISE REJECTING
WOVEN COAXIAL WIRE

 C
A
B
LE
S
MOLDED ABS
COMPACT END
	RCA
  v6 SERIES AUDIO/VIDEO CABLES
> True 75-ohm video cable
> Ultra-flexible PVC blended jacket
> High tolerance compact molded ABS end
> Dual split tip for maximum contact area
> Packaged in resealable retail polybag
  3 FT 0.91 M V6R3AV
  10 FT 3.05 M V6R10AV
  17 FT 3.65 M V6R17AV
  20 FT 6.10 M V6R20AV
2-CHANNEL WITH VIDEO
  3.5MM
   v6 SERIES RCA TO 3.5MM JACK
> Double layer woven coaxial design for
increased noise rejection
> Ultra-flexible PVC blended jacket
> High tolerance compact molded ABS end
> Dual split tip for maximum contact area
> Packaged in resealable retail polybag
 6 IN .15 M V6R35-6IN
  12 IN .30 M V6R35-12IN
  36 IN .91 M V6R35-36IN
  72 IN 1.83 M V6R35-72IN
2-CHANNEL
MALE TO MALE
ADAPT NICKEL
> Nickel plated

 S
P
EA
K
ER
 W
IR
E
    POWER WIRE
     v12 SERIES SPOOLS
> Exceeds CEA and ANSI specification for wire gauge
> Full virgin copper construction
> High strand count for maximum flexibility
> Ultra-flexible PVC blended jacket
> BC-5W2 marine compliant
 250 FT 76.20 M MATTE RED V12PW-8250
  250 FT 76.20 M MATTE BLACK V12GW-8250
8 AWG
  50 FT 15.24 M MATTE RED V12PW-1050
  50 FT 15.24 M MATTE BLACK V12GW-1050
1/0 AWG
 100 FT 30.48 M MATTE RED V12PW-4100
  100 FT 30.48 M MATTE BLACK V12GW-4100
4 AWG
    BIG 3 POWER KIT
     v12 SERIES GROUND AMP KIT
INCLUDES:
> (1) 6 ft. 1/0ga power cable with crimped
and shrink wrapped ring terminals
> (2) 4 ft. 1/0ga ground cables with crimped
and shrink wrapped ring terminals
> (10) 3 inch zip ties
> (3) 1/0ga ring terminals
> (3) Shrink tube with logo
> (10) Wire clamps
> (10) 1/2 inch self-tapping screws
> (1) Instructions
V12-BIG3
12
			SPEAKER WIRE
      v10 SERIES SPOOLS
> Meets CEA and ANSI specification for wire gauge
> Fully tinned virgin copper construction
> High strand count for maximum flexibility
> Ultra-flexible PVC blended jacket
> BC-5W2 marine compliant
 125 FT 38.10 M BLACK V10SW12125-BK
  125 FT 38.10 M WHT/BLK V10SW12125-WB
12 AWG
 250 FT 76.20 M BLACK V10SW16250-BK
  500 FT 152.4 M BLACK V10SW16500-BK
  250 FT 76.20 M WHT/BLK V10SW16250-WB
  500 FT 152.4 M WHT/BLK V10SW16500-WB
16 AWG
    POWER WIRE
      v10 SERIES SPOOLS
> Meets CEA and ANSI specification for wire gauge
> Fully tinned virgin copper construction
> High strand count for maximum flexibility
> Ultra-flexible PVC blended jacket
> BC-5W2 marine compliant
 250 FT 76.20 M MATTE PEARL V10PW-8250
  250 FT 76.20 M MATTE BLACK V10GW-8250
  250 FT 76.20 M MATTE RED V10PW-8RD250
8 AWG
  50 FT 15.24 M MATTE PEARL V10PW-1050
  50 FT 15.24 M MATTE BLACK V10GW-1050
  50 FT 15.24 M MATTE RED V10PW-1RD50
1/0 AWG
 100 FT 30.48 M MATTE PEARL V10PW-4100
  100 FT 30.48 M MATTE BLACK V10GW-4100
  100 FT 30.48 M MATTE RED V10PW-4RD100
4 AWG
IMPROVED
IMPROVED
B

 S
P
EA
K
ER
 W
IR
E
13
  POWER WIRE
v8GT SERIES SPOOLS
> Full virgin copper construction
> High strand count for maximum flexibility
> Ultra-flexible PVC blended jacket
> BC-5W2 marine compliant
50 FT 15.24 M SOLID BLUE V8GT10B-50
  50 FT 15.24 M SOLID BLACK V8GT10BK-50
  50 FT 15.24 M SOLID RED V8GT10RD-50
1/0 AWG
 100 FT 30.48 M SOLID BLUE V8GT4B-100
  100 FT 30.48 M SOLID BLACK V8GT4BK-100
  100 FT 30.48 M SOLID RED V8GT4R-100
4 AWG
 250 FT 76.20 M SOLID BLUE V8GT8B-250
  250 FT 76.20 M SOLID BLACK V8GT8BK-250
  250 FT 76.20 M SOLID RED V8GT8R-250
8 AWG
COMPETITION RATED CAR AUDIO  > TSPECONLINE.COM  >  386-257-2956
14
PREMIUM

> Designed specifically for amplifier installation in boats and powersports vehicles
> Each kit provides full CEA spec BC-5W2 marine compliant cable
> Each kit provides circuit breaker protection to eliminate short circuits
> Offers easy reset to get going again
> Fully tinned OFC wire
> No need to carry miscellaneous fuses in case of a problem
  1/0 AWG AMP KIT
> 1/0 AWG pearl white fully tinned OFC wire
> 1/0 AWG black fully tinned OFC wire
> 20’ blue fully tinned OFC
> (1) 200 amp circuit breaker
> (1) 1/0 AWG ring terminal with white boot
> (1) 1/0 AWG ring terminal with silver boot
> (10) 6” wire ties
> Assorted accessories
 20 FT 6.10 M  FULL TIN V10-S2001
  10 FT 3.05 M  FULL TIN V10-S1001
   4 AWG AMP KIT
> 4 AWG pearl white fully tinned OFC wire
> 4 AWG black fully tinned OFC wire
> 20’ blue fully tinned OFC
> (1) 100 amp circuit breaker
> (1) 4 AWG ring terminal with white boot
> (1) 4 AWG ring terminal with silver boot
> (10) 6” wire ties
> Assorted accessories
 20 FT 6.10 M  FULL TIN V10-2041
  10 FT 3.05 M  FULL TIN V10-1041
2828
29
v10 MARINE
ADD-A
AMP KITS
> Designed specifically for amplifier installation in boats and power sports vehicles
> Each kit provides full CEA spec BC-5W2 marine compliant cable
> Use to add more than one amplifier to any system
> Fully tinned OFC wire
   4GA ADD-A-AMP KIT
    FOR 1/0 POWER KITS
> (1) 10’ 4ga pearl white fully tinned OFC wire
> (1) 10’ 4ga black fully tinned OFC wire
> (2) compact brass distribution blocks
> (1) hardware pack
> 20’ blue fully tinned OFC
> Use with V10-S2001 and V10-S1001
  10 FT 3.05 M  FULL TIN V10-D104K
   8GA ADD-A-AMP KIT
    FOR 4AWG POWER KITS
> (1) 10’ 8ga pearl white fully tinned OFC wire
> (1) 10’ 8ga black fully tinned OFC wire
> (2) compact brass distribution blocks
> (1) hardware pack
> 20’ blue fully tinned OFC
> Use with V10-S2041 and V10-S1041
  10 FT 3.05 M  FULL TIN V10-D108K
29
M
A
R

     v10 SERIES FLAT BLACK FINISH
 1/0 AWG 2 PACK VR04
  4 AWG 2 PACK VR48
HEAVY DUTY SET SCREW
	TERMINALS
  v8 SERIES NICKEL PLATED
 1/0 AWG 1/4” CRIMP 5 PACK (3 RED & 2 BLACK) V8-RTN1
 1/0 AWG 5/16” CRIMP 5 PACK (3 RED & 2 BLACK) V8-RTN2
 1/0 AWG 3/8” CRIMP 5 PACK (3 RED & 2 BLACK) V8-RTN3
 4 AWG 1/4” CRIMP 5 PACK (3 RED & 2 BLACK) V8-RTN8
 4 AWG 5/16” CRIMP 5 PACK (3 RED & 2 BLACK) V8-RTN9
 4 AWG 3/8” CRIMP 5 PACK (3 RED & 2 BLACK) V8-RTN10
 8 AWG 5/16” CRIMP 5 PACK (3 RED & 2 BLACK) V8-RTN18
 8 AWG 3/8” CRIMP 5 PACK (3 RED & 2 BLACK) V8-RTN19
RING TERMINALS - 5-PACK
 1/0 AWG 1/4” CRIMP 20  PACK (10 RED & 10 BLACK) V8-RTN1-20
 1/0 AWG 5/16” CRIMP 20  PACK (10 RED & 10 BLACK) V8-RTN2-20
 1/0 AWG 3/8” CRIMP 20 PACK (10 RED & 10 BLACK) V8-RTN3-20
 4 AWG 1/4” CRIMP 20 PACK (10 RED & 10 BLACK) V8-RTN8-20
 4 AWG 5/16” CRIMP 20 PACK (10 RED & 10 BLACK) V8-RTN9-20
 4 AWG 3/8” CRIMP 20 PACK (10 RED & 10 BLACK) V8-RTN10-20
 8 AWG 5/16” CRIMP 20 PACK (10 RED & 10 BLACK) V8-RTN18-20
 8 AWG 3/8” CRIMP 20 PACK (10 RED & 10 BLACK) V8-RTN19-20
RING TERMINALS - 20-PACK
 4 AWG 1/4” CRIMP 5 PACK (3 RED & 2 BLACK) V8-ST1
 8 AWG 1/4” CRIMP 5 PACK (3 RED & 2 BLACK) V8-ST2
  8 AWG #10 CRIMP 5 PACK (3 RED & 2 BLACK) V8-ST3
SPADE TERMINALS - 5-PACK
 4 AWG 1/4” CRIMP 20 PACK (10 RED & 10 BLACK) V8-ST1-20
 8 AWG 1/4” CRIMP 20 PACK (10 RED & 10 BLACK) V8-ST2-20
  8 AWG #10 CRIMP 20 PACK (10 RED & 10 BLACK) V8-ST3-20
SPADE TERMINALS - 20-PACK
30
TE
R
M
IN
A
LS
31
FU
S
ES
COMPETITION RATED CAR AUDIO  > TSPECONLINE.COM  >  386-257-2956 31
 ANL FUSES
  v8 SERIES NICKEL PLATED
  80 AMP ANL V8-ANL80 V8-ANL80-10
  100 AMP ANL V8-ANL100 V8-ANL100-10
  150 AMP ANL V8-ANL150 V8-ANL150-10
  200 AMP ANL V8-ANL200 V8-ANL200-10
  250 AMP ANL V8-ANL250 V8-ANL250-10
  300 AMP ANL V8-ANL300 V8-ANL300-10
2-PACK 10-PACK
 MINI ANL FUSES
  v8 SERIES NICKEL PLATED
  30 AMP MANL V8-MANL30 V8-MANL30-10
  40 AMP MANL V8-MANL40 V8-MANL40-10
  60 AMP MANL V8-MANL60 V8-MANL60-10
  80 AMP MANL V8-MANL80 V8-MANL80-10
  100 AMP MANL V8-MANL100 V8-MANL100-10
  125 AMP MANL V8-MANL125 V8-MANL125-10
  150 AMP MANL V8-MANL150 V8-MANL150-10
2-PACK 10-PACK
 AGU FUSES
  v8 SERIES NICKEL PLATED
  40 AMP AGU V8-AGU40 V8-AGU40-10
  50 AMP AGU V8-AGU50 V8-AGU50-10
  60 AMP AGU V8-AGU60 V8-AGU60-10
5-PACK 10-PACK
32
    CIRCUIT BREAKER
     200 AMP